

ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Time to file W.S. on behalf of defendants no.1 to 4 & 7 - Granted as per rules.

Date: 30/01/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.

ORDER BELOW EXH.22

Time to file W.S. on behalf of defendant no.16 - Granted as per rules.

Date: 30/01/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2ndJt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.